Date of Joining  : 19/06/2024 

Address       : C-1203 , Ashar 16,near Ashar IT Park, road no 16,wagle estate thane west                                   
   Bank             : Federal Bank​
   Account #     : 77770114554336 

Net Pay (INR): 19,645.00 

Nineteen thousand Six Hundred and forty Five Only​

This is a system Generated Payslip, signature is not required. 

Earnings Rate Actual                                                                         Deductions 

Basic  

House rent                 
allowance  

Conveyance 

Incentive